Resonator Gas Supply
R
es
on
at
or
 G
as

(478)
Flow Performance Curves
Ordering Information
620 A B C D Inlet Option
Series
620
Max
Delivery
Pressure Inlet Connection
Cylinders Per
Side Assembly/Gauges Connection Installed Options
2: 70
PSIG
(5 BAR)
0: ¼" FPT Port 0: 1 Cylinder
(¼" FPT Inlet)
2: No Line Regulator (BAR/
PSI Gauges) no alarm
capability
Please
Specify
Inlet
Connection
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
C: Compact Manifolds
3: 100
PSIG
(7 BAR)
1: Manifold Connector for Manifl ex
    Header*
1: 1 Cylinder
(Pigtail Inlets)
3: No Line Regulator (BAR/
PSI Gauges) with alarm
capability
M: 6mm Tube Fitting
Outlet
4: 200
PSIG
(14 BAR)
2: Manifold Connector
    with Master Valves*
2: 2 Cylinders 7:Line Regulator (BAR/PSI
Gauges) with alarm
capability
N: Compact Manifolds
and 6mm Tube Fitting
Outlet
3: Diaphragm Valve
    (with ¼" FPT Port)
3: 3 Cylinders 8: Line Regulator (BAR/PSI
Gauges) no alarm capability
6: Tee Purge & Diaphragm Valve (with
¼" FPT Port)
4: 4 Cylinders
7: Tee Purge & Diaphragm Valve (with
Manifold Connector
5: 5 Cylinders
*Manifold connector required with multiple
cylinders per side. (Each manifold station includes
a pigtail with CGA inlet for cylinder connection.)
6: 6 Cylinders
Available Options
Option Stock No. Description
Advantium 8 529-5310 (110 Volt)
529-5311 (220 Volt)
Remote alarm provides power for indicator lights up to four 621 Switchovers, audible and visual alarm at
remote unit, RS-232 computer interface, and supports optional telephone dialers.